A

Kant nsschule Ziircher Unterland

Lang- und urzgymnasium

Sperrdaten Jokerta

2023/24

HS 23/24
Wer

1.+3. Klassen
2. Klassen
1.+3. Klassen
1c

4., 6. Klassen
5a

5. Klassen

Alle

Alle

Musische Klassen

5. Klassen

FS 2024
Wer

6. Klassen
1.-3., 5. Klassen
4. Klassen
Alle

6. Klassen

5. Klassen
4. Klassen

6. Klassen
1.-5. Klassen

5. Klassen

4. Klassen
5aeghkm

Wann
21.8.2023
21.8.-8.9.2023
8.9.2023
29.9.2023
2.-6.10.2023

6. Oktober
24.10.2023
1.12.2023
21.12.2023
23.1.2024
5.-9.2.2024

Wann
1.3.2024

15.-19.4.2024
13.-15.5.2024
16.5.2024
3.-7.6.2024
10.6.2024
12.6.2024
24.-26.6.2024
24./26.6.2024
1./2.7.2024
1.-12.7.2024

10./11.7.2024
11./12.7.2024

Warum

1. Schultag
Hauswirtschaftskurs
Schulreisen
Schulreise
Spezialwoche KZU

Durchstartertag
Elternbesuchstag
Tecday
Chorhalbtage

OKOWI

Warum
Prasentation der
Maturitatsarbeiten
PW

polL-Tage
Elternbesuchstag
Matur-Prufungen
schriftlich
F-Prifungen
schriftlich
poL-Schluss-
\veranstaltung
Maturprifungen
mundlich
Sporttag/
\Verschiebedatum
F-Prifungen
mundlich
soL-Projekt Praktikum
Bio-EX

ge Schuljahr

Bemerkungen

Ohne 1c

MINT 4. Klassen,

PW 5a,

Politik+-Woche 6. Klasse

Bemerkungen



